
Type

Style Filter

Channel Flow

Oval

ELEMENTO

Property

Pack 48

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS for CFS-004-S

(CFS-004-S)

SIZE

metric (mm) english (in)

Height

Outer Diam. 

Outer Diam. 

Inner Diam. 1

Inner Diam. 2

40 mm

208 mm

142 mm

165 mm

112 mm

1.57 in

8.19 in

5.59 in

6.50 in

4.41 in

APPLICATIONS

CROSS-REFERENCES

Make Reference Make Reference Make Reference Make Reference

PA4997Baldwin P785965Donaldson
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