

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS for CFS-004-S



	SIZE	
	metric (mm)	english (in)
Height	40 mm	1.57 in
Outer Diam.	208 mm	8.19 in
Outer Diam.	142 mm	5.59 in
Inner Diam. 1	165 mm	6.50 in
Inner Diam. 2	112 mm	4.41 in

Type
Channel Flow
Style Filter
Oval
Pack
48



Property **ELEMENTO**

CROSS-REFERENCES										
Make	Reference	Make	Reference	Make	Reference	Make	Reference			
Baldwin PA4997		Donaldson	P785965							